
Profile of G. Vidya 
(i) Designation : Assistant Professor of French 
(ii) Qualification : M.A. (French), M.A. (English) 
(iii) Experience : 11 years 
(iv) Specialization : French as a Foreign Language (FLE) 
 
(v) Email id  : widyag@gmail.com 
 (vi) Publications 

Sl. 
No. 

Category Total  For the period 
2010-2016 

1. No. of papers in Edited Volume / 
Proceedings 

3 3 
2. No. of Publications in International and 

National Journal 
2 2 

 

Select Publications 

Sl. 
No Title of the Article Name of the 

Journal I/N ISBN/ 
ISSN Vol. Pages 

Date, 
Month 

and 
Year 

1 
Plight of the 
oppressed Islamic 
African Women in 
Bâ’s Une Si Longue 
Lettre  

Proceedings 
of the UGC 
sponsored 
National 
Seminar on 
The 
Literature of 
the 
Marginalised 

N  
978-93-
81992-
22-7 

  2014 

2 
Postcolonial 
Reflections from 
Madagascar 

Third World 
Literatures: 
Innovations 
and 
Explorations 

N 
978-81-
926667

-9-2 
  2014 

3 
Maryse Conde’s 
Deconstruction and 
Reconstruction of the 
Creole Identity 

Language in 
India I 1930-

2940 13  2013 

4 
The Prowess of Toru 
Dutt as a Translator, a 
Creator 

The 
Indomitable 
Spirit of 
Women 
Writers 

N 
978-81- 
922811

-1-7 
  2012 

 



5 
Issues Confronting 
Postcolonial Societies 
in the Select Poems of 
Esther Nirina and Lila 
Ratsifandriamanana 

Language in 
India I 1930-

2940 12  2012 

 (vii) Seminars/Conferences/Workshops attended (2010-16)  :  8 
(viii) Additional responsibilities (2010-16):  

 Coordinator ELA 
 Member, Magazine Committee 
 Organiser, French Day 

 
 


