Profile of G. Vidya

(i) Designation : Assistant Professor of French

(ii) Qualification : M.A. (French), M.A. (English)

(iii) Experience : 11 years

(iv) Specialization : French as a Foreign Language (FLE)

(v) Email id : widyag@gmail.com

(vi) Publications

Sl. No.	Category	Total	For the period 2010-2016
1.	No. of papers in Edited Volume /	3	3
	Proceedings		
2.	No. of Publications in International and	2	2
	National Journal		

Select Publications

Sl. No	Title of the Article	Name of the Journal	I/N	ISBN/ ISSN	Vol.	Pages	Date, Month and Year
1	Plight of the oppressed Islamic African Women in Bâ's <i>Une Si Longue Lettre</i>	Proceedings of the UGC sponsored National Seminar on The Literature of the Marginalised	N	978-93- 81992- 22-7			2014
2	Postcolonial Reflections from Madagascar	Third World Literatures: Innovations and Explorations	N	978-81- 926667 -9-2			2014
3	Maryse Conde's Deconstruction and Reconstruction of the Creole Identity	Language in India	I	1930- 2940	13		2013
4	The Prowess of Toru Dutt as a Translator, a Creator	The Indomitable Spirit of Women Writers	N	978-81- 922811 -1-7			2012



5	Issues Confronting Postcolonial Societies in the Select Poems of Esther Nirina and Lila Ratsifandriamanana	Language in India	I	1930- 2940	12		2012	
---	--	----------------------	---	---------------	----	--	------	--

(vii) Seminars/Conferences/Workshops attended (2010-16)

8

(viii) Additional responsibilities (2010-16):

- Coordinator ELA
- Member, Magazine Committee
- Organiser, French Day